SPBID- Chrysalis Interview

Subject: SPBID- Chrysalis Interview

From: Lulu Woldemariam <lulu@southpark.la>

Date: 10/09/2018 02:15 PM

To: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>, Robert Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>,
Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, "dmorais@mackregroup.com"
<dmorais@mackregroup.com>, Grace Davis <Grace.Davis@changelives.org>,
"Trevor Kale" <trevor.kale@changelives.org>

This meeting has been scheduled for 60 minutes but may not take the entire time.

Entrance to the building is located on 11th between Hope and Flower Street. Note valet
parking is available but validation is not provided.

Thanks,

Lulu
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